
825 HIGH MEADOW CT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

825 HIGH MEADOW
CT, GREEN BAY, WI,
54311

$179,900

IMMACULATE 3 BR 2.5 BA 2 STORY HOMESPACIOUS RMS, LIVING RM W/FP,
BOUNTIFULKITCHEN CABINETS, 2 STORY FOYER MASTERSUITE W/CATH. CEILING &
PRIVATE BA W/LGSOAKING TUB. SUPER-SIZED GARAGE W/ENTRYTO BSMT, LOW MAINT.
VINYL 11 YRS OLD.

Listing
Realty Executives Of Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2.1 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2127 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Formal Dining,Gas

Tax Amount: 4153

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x15 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x14 Upper

Family Room 13x16 Lower

Formal Dining Room 10x14 Main

Kitchen 11x28 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x24 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Other,Partial Finished Pre2020 Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included


